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Office of the Registrar

Spring SemesterHEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT
ALL STUDENTS

REPORT A - PART A

LEVEL TotalWomenMen TotalWomenMen N/AN/A N/A

MSU-Bozeman

Bozeman, MT

End of Third Week

For Event: 202630CENSUSAll Colleges

Undergraduate Students

414 469 916 23 27 50 437 496 966Nondegree Undergraduate 33 0 33

9 5 16 0 0 0 9 5 16Early Admit 2 0 2

215 181 408 1,290 975 2,298 1,505 1,156 2,706Freshman 12 33 45

172 159 339 1,701 1,452 3,188 1,873 1,611 3,527Sophomore 8 35 43

96 101 202 1,386 1,310 2,719 1,482 1,411 2,921Junior 5 23 28

289 207 505 1,841 1,706 3,567 2,130 1,913 4,072Senior 9 20 29

Total Undergraduates 1,195 1,122 2,386 6,241 5,470 11,822 7,436 6,592 14,20869 111 180

Postbaccalaureate Students

26 52 80 38 90 133 64 142 213Postbaccalaureate 2 5 7

25 48 75 4 12 16 29 60 91Nondegree Graduate 2 0 2

Total Postbaccalaureates 51 100 155 42 102 149 93 202 3044 5 9

Graduate Students

1 2 3 1 0 1 2 2 4MISSING DESCRIPTION 0 0 0

264 388 657 166 174 344 430 562 1,001Graduate Masters 5 4 9

0 8 8 0 1 1 0 9 9Specialist 0 0 0

313 288 613 27 99 127 340 387 740Graduate Doctoral 12 1 13

11 71 83 2 8 10 13 79 93Graduate Certificate 1 0 1

0 0 0 12 17 30 12 17 30Graduate Professional 0 1 1

Total Graduates 589 757 1,364 208 299 513 797 1,056 1,87718 6 24

1,835 1,979 3,905 6,491 5,871 12,484 8,326 7,850 16,389

Registrar

TOTAL STUDENTS 91 122 213
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